35 équipes

9 EQUIPES
LES MAZURES 5
VIVIER 4
MONTCY 2
SEDAN 2
GLAIRE 3
SEDAN 1
SEDAN 3
ETREPIGNY 4
MONTHERME 1

13 EQUIPES
VIVIER 1
VIVIER 2
LES MAZURES 2
LES MAZURES / BAZEILLES 4
VIVIER 3
NOUZONVILLE 2
LES MAZURES 3
CARIGNAN 2
NOUZONVILLE 3
MONTCY 1
WARCQ 1
ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 3
CLIRON 1

10 EQUIPES
NOUZONVILLE 1
GLAIRE 1
BAZEILLES 1
LES MAZURES 1
CMATT 1
POIX TERRON 1
ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2
GLAIRE 2
VOUZIERS 1
FLOING 2

3 EQUIPES
CARIGNAN 1
REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1
FLOING 1

93 joueurs

NOM-Prénom
BAUDET Mathys
RETIF Julien
JAYET Kevin
KERGOAT Guewen
TISSOT Valérie
DUMAY Axel
ROMMENS Arnaud
ANCELIN Yvon
PELTRIAUX Guillaume

NOM-Prénom
MAILLARD Francois
LORIOT Pierre
HUSSON Lysian
STOLARCZYK Hélisa
COFFIN Jean Yves
BOUCHUT Francis
BONAFE Joris
BOURDON Laurent
ZANOLETTI Wylliam
LOITS Julien
CARUZZI Eric
DOMINE Jean Paul
DEVIREUX David

NOM-Prénom
FOURREAUX Mathieu
BRACONNIER Jean Michel
QUENTIN Devy
LIEBEAUX Nicolas
DERIDDER Théo
PETIT Jérome
FLORES Julien
ARNOULD Francis
BOURGAIN Francois

VAN COPENOLLE Sébastien

NOM-Prénom
GREVIN Bastien
ZIMMERMANN Joan
AUCHTER Morgan

POINTS
500
556
579
593
574
544
517
500
500

POINTS
961
930
871
692
948
969
672
846
742
856
670
705
640

POINTS
1214
1202
1155
1109
1134
1021
1059
1051
1071
1077

POINTS
1582
1722
1173

COUPE des ARDENNES

maj 14/01/2024

Saison 2023 - 2024
COUPE COMITE

NOM-Prénom
ANGIUS Bruno
DEVILLE Cyril
BURNET Arthur
PIERLOT Nathan
HERBULOT Joel
LAHLOU Ryan
SANDRIN Stéphane
BRESSANT Jean Michel
BIGORGNE Raphael

NOM-Prénom
CAHART David
TESTU Thierry

BRACHET Stéphane
CHUPIN Marine
MIETTE Pascal
LANNOO André
PICOT Manuel
CUVILLIER Sébastien
BAUDIER Brice
CATTINI Alain
WERY Régis
BERNARD Philippe
FORGET Laurent

NOM-Prénom
PICOT Nathan
MARCOUX Jérémie
SOBACCO Emeric
PAPILLIER Frédéric
DUPLAYE Brice
OLLER Frédéric
DUKIC Alexandre
ARDINAT Pascal
BOURGAIN Geoffrey
DEMOUZON Clément

NOM-Prénom
ROLAND Benjamin
DENOUILLE Loan

PARISELLE Thomas

POINTS
674
550
530
510
500
500
506
519
500

POINTS
983
929
874
892
826
854
803
812
856
720
755
775
808

POINTS
1174
1100
1139
1181
1040
1073
1025
1022

955
939

POINTS
1408
1222
1371

NOM-Prénom
DEMAREZ David
BOIZARD Pascal

JALLET Alexis

PIERLOT Kevin

SEAO Danny
BERTRAND Antoine

COUPE "Michel PETIT"

NOM-Prénom

LAMBERT Patrice
VENDENDRIESSCHE Morgan
TOUSSAINT Marc
LEDEME Jean Michel
LAHURE Christophe

HOUSSIAUX Quentin
CATTINI Maél
COPINE Gaétan
HENRARD Jackie

COUPE "Jacques SOILOT"

NOM-Prénom

DEGRET Sébastien

JACQUES Freddy
MOREAU Richard

MAGNAN Guillaume

COUPE "Marcel BECKER"

NOM-Prénom
GREVIN Régis
DENOUILLE Benjamin
MAGNAN Guillaume

POINTS
528
579
500
500

500
500

POINTS

973
946
878
722
943

952
631
728
500

POINTS

1156
988

973

POINTS
1255
1000

973
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CHOQUERT Vincent

NOM-Prénom

NOM-Prénom

NOM-Prénom

500

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

TOTAL
1202
1135
1109
1103
1074
1044
1023
1019
1000

TOTAL
1944
1859
1847
1838
1826
1823
1746
1658
1808
1576
1483
1480
1448

TOTAL
2388
2302
2294
2290
2174
2229
2084
2073
2026
2050

TOTAL
2990
2944
2544



COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE COMITE

Saison 2023 - 2024
maj 14/01/2024

POULE 1
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|[LES MAZURES 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
2|SEDAN 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
3|ETREPIGNY 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 8
4
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
LES MAZURES 5
ETREPIGNY 4 SEDAN 1 1 4
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
LES MAZURES 5 ETREPIGNY 4 4 1
SEDAN 1
JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024
SEDAN 1 LES MAZURES 5
ETREPIGNY 4
POULE 2
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|SEDAN 3 4 2 1 1 0 0 6 4
2|GLAIRE 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 2
3|VIVIER 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
4
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
VIVIER 4
SEDAN 3 GLAIRE 3 2 3
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
VIVIER 4 SEDAN 3 1 4

GLAIRE 3

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

GLAIRE 3 VIVIER 4
SEDAN 3
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COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE COMITE

Saison 2023 - 2024
maj 14/01/2024

POULE 3

Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP

1|MONTHERME 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 5 5

2|SEDAN 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1

3|MONTCY 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
4

JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
MONTCY 2
MONTHERME 1 SEDAN 2 1 4
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
MONTCY 2 MONTHERME 1 1 4

SEDAN 2

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

SEDAN 2 MONTCY 2
MONTHERME 1
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COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE "Michel PETIT"

Saison 2023 - 2024

maj 14/01/2024
POULE 1
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|NOUZONVILLE 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 8 2
2|VIVIER 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
3|CARIGNAN 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4
4
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
VIVIER 1
NOUZONVILLE 3 CARIGNAN 2 4 1
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
VIVIER 1 NOUZONVILLE 3 1 4
CARIGNAN 2
JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024
CARIGNAN 2 VIVIER 1
NOUZONVILLE 3
POULE 2
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|[MONTCY 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 6
2|VIVIER 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
3|LES MAZURES 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 3
4
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
VIVIER 2
MONTCY 1 LES MAZURES 3 3 2
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
VIVIER 2 MONTCY 1 4 1

LES MAZURES 3

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

LES MAZURES 3

VIVIER 2

MONTCY 1
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Clast
1

2
3
4

13-déc

Clast

=

2
3
4

COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE "Michel PETIT"
Saison 2023 - 2024

14/01/2024

maj
POULE 3
Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
LES MAZURES 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
NOUZONVILLE 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 2
WARCQ 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 3 7
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
LES MAZURES 2
WARCQ 1 NOUZONVILLE 2 2 3
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
LES MAZURES 2 WARCQ 1 4 1
NOUZONVILLE 2
JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024
NOUZONVILLE 2 LES MAZURES 2
WARCQ 1
POULE 4
Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
VIVIER 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 9 1
LES MAZURES / BAZEILLES 4 4 2 1 1 0 0 5 5
CLIRON 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 6
ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 3 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 8
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
CLIRON 1 LES MAZURES / BAZEILLES 4 3 2
ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 3 VIVIER 3 0 5
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
LES MAZURES / BAZEILLES 4 ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 3 3 2
CLIRON 1 VIVIER 3 1 4

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

VIVIER 3 LES MAZURES /BAZEILLES 4

ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 3 CLIRON 1
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COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE "Jacques SOILOT"
Saison 2023 - 2024

maj 14/01/2024
POULE 1
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|LES MAZURES 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 5 5
2|VOUZIERS 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 5 5
3|NOUZONVILLE 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
4|CMATT 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1
5|GLAIRE 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 8
6
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
NOUZONVILLE 1
05-déc VOUZIERS 1 LES MAZURES 1 4 1
GLAIRE 2 CMATT 1 1 4
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
NOUZONVILLE 1 VOUZIERS 1 4 1
LES MAZURES 1 GLAIRE 2 4 1

CMATT 1

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

GLAIRE 2

NOUZONVILLE 1

CMATT 1

LES MAZURES 1

VOUZIERS 1

JOURNEE 4 - Mardi 5 Mars 2024

NOUZONVILLE 1 CMATT 1
LES MAZURES 1
VOUZIERS 1 GLAIRE 2

JOURNEE 5 - Mardi 2 Avril 2024

LES MAZURES 1

NOUZONVILLE 1

CMATT 1

VOUZIERS 1

GLAIRE 2
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COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE "Jacques SOILOT"
Saison 2023 - 2024
maj 14/01/2024

POULE 2
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|BAZEILLES 1 6 2 2 0 0 0 8 2
2|GLAIRE 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 0
3|POIX TERRON 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 2
4|ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 3 7
5[FLOING 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 9
6
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
GLAIRE 1
FLOING 2 BAZEILLES 1 1 4
ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2 POIX TERRON 1 2 3
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
GLAIRE 1 FLOING 2 5 0
10-janv BAZEILLES 1 ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2 4 1

POIX TERRON 1

JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024

ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2 GLAIRE 1
POIX TERRON 1 BAZEILLES 1
FLOING 2

JOURNEE 4 - Mardi 5 Mars 2024

GLAIRE 1 POIX TERRON 1
BAZEILLES 1
FLOING 2 ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2

JOURNEE 5 - Mardi 2 Avril 2024

BAZEILLES 1

GLAIRE 1

POIX TERRON 1

FLOING 2

ETREPIGNY / POIX TERRON 2
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COUPE des ARDENNES

COUPE "Marcel BECKER"

Saison 2023 - 2024
maj 14/01/2024

POULE 1
Clast Equipes Pts Joué Vict Def Forf Pen PG PP
1|REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 0
2|CARIGNAN 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 2
3|FLOING 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 8
4
JOURNEE 1 - Mardi 12 Décembre 2023
CARIGNAN 1
21-déc FLOING 1 REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1 0 5
JOURNEE 2 - Mardi 9 Janvier 2024
11-janv CARIGNAN 1 FLOING 1 3 2
REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1
JOURNEE 3 - Mardi 6 Février 2024
REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1 CARIGNAN 1
FLOING 1
JOURNEE 4 - Mardi 5 Mars 2024
CARIGNAN 1
REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1 FLOING 1

JOURNEE 5 - Mardi 2 Avril 2024

FLOING 1 CARIGNAN 1
REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1

JOURNEE 6 - Mardi 14 Mai 2024

CARIGNAN 1 REVIN HAYBOISE / BAZEILLES 1
FLOING 1
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